Position

C400 Parks, Rec. & Community
Services Manager

E710 Administrative Clerk IlI

R230 Human Services Specialist
II

E220 Human Services Specialist
I

N745 Facility Leader
N790 Facility Aide

E220 Human Services Specialist
I

X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical

X121 Technical Level |
X170 Service Maintenance
X170 Service Maintenance
X170 Service Maintenance
X140 Paraprofessional

X170 Service Maintenance

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Department

Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services
Pr / Human Services

Pr / Human Services

Total Wages

$146,890

$73,513
$71,502

$70,432

$69,533
$60,193
$51,623

$23,150
$23,148
$13,182
$6,049
$4,113
$3,552
$3,496
$176

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,240

$39,234
$39,144

$38,122

$28,013
$36,498
$14,208

$7,453
$6,140
$6,669
$0

$0

$0
$930
$0



