Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C400 Parks, Rec. & Community Services Manager		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$146,890	\$52,240
E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$73,513	\$39,234
R230 Human Services Specialist III		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$71,502	\$39,144
E220 Human Services Specialist II		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$70,432	\$38,122
N745 Facility Leader		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$69,533	\$28,013
N790 Facility Aide		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$60,193	\$36,498
E220 Human Services Specialist II		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$51,623	\$14,208
X140 Paraprofessional		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$23,150	\$7,453
X150 Office Clerical		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$23,148	\$6,140
X121 Technical Level I		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$13,182	\$6,669
X170 Service Maintenance		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$6,049	\$0
X170 Service Maintenance		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$4,113	\$0
X170 Service Maintenance		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$3,552	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$3,496	\$930
X170 Service Maintenance		Redwood City	Pr / Human Services	\$176	\$0